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Pilote

COUROUAU Christian
BESNIER Wilfried
ARNOULD Pascal
BAUDINIERE Philippe
LOPEZ Antonio
POGGIOLI Dominique
LACQUEMANNE Jean-Pierre
BONNEFOIS Daniel
MADER Jean-Pierre
LODOQVICI Jean-Pierre
ANGEVIN Gilles
SAUSSEREAU Emmanuel
MUTTE Thierry
LEBORGNE Jean-Francois
SCHON Giorgio
FIGUIERE Bernard
NICOULES Jean Francois
VLIEGHE Philip
DEKLERCK Kurt

THONE Michel

BADOZ Christian
CHARMOILLE Patrice
ANDRE Eric

PERLINO Silvio

SIDRAC Patrice

GORNI Roberto
MICHELS Patrick
OLIVIERI Alessandro
MOURENON Didier
ESCAT Jean-Francois
DOULS Jean-Pierre
AVOLIO Tony
MOURENON Jean-Philippe
VILLETTE Patrick
MONMARTHE Jean-Guy
PAWLAK Sébastien
PALAZZI Luigi

HERAS Roamhy

MERLE Alexandre
GUITTON Eric
HAMONIAU Eric
FRESARD Thierry

PETIT Thomas
ROTTHIER Anne
ARNAUD Philippe-Michel
COUSIN Benoit
ALBERTINI Jean-Louis
ROSSI Eugenio

DORE Henry

VERNEUIL Jean-Pierre
CHABAS Rolland

PEZET Eric
ARAVECCHIA Sergio
MERLE Carine
PICQUIER Jean-Frangois
RIPOCHE-VAN HECKE Corinne
LEGER Denis

REYPIN Pierre-Jean
BOCQUERET Valentin
IVALDI Laurent

ARNAL Alain

KLUMPP Daniel

SANTINI Jean-Marc
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RIERA Philippe
BESNIER Thierry

PEPIN Olivier
BAUDINIERE Christian
GAILLARD Patrick
DESIDERI Stéphane
LACQUEMANNE Damien
CODAZZI Jacky
CARRIERE Jean-Michel
BOYER-LODOVICI Yoann
ANGEVIN Claire
DEROUBAIX Thierry
ALAZARD Jose

DUBUS Franck
GIAMMARINO Francesco
GODIN Isabelle
NICOULES Frangois
DEFREYNE Philippe
LAPORTE Olivier
THONE Julien

BADOZ Anne Marie
CHARMOILLE Gaetan
BANDERET Philippe

C | PEETERS Ingrid
CAMMAS Alain

GRASSO Angela
BROSSE Jacques
RAINISIO Cesare

C | BLANCHARD Hubert
BRINCAT Danielle
DOULS Isabelle

HANDI RALLYE PASSION
C | VERDA Nicolas
ALADENISE Jean
GUISET Nicolas
PAWLAK Jean-Roland

OZANNE Damien
AGNESINA Riccardo
LOTTHE Arthus
LENEVEU Guy
RODRIGUES Tanguy
CAUBRIERE France
VIALLETTE Nicolas
HANDI RALLYE PASSION
ALBERTINI Marie-Christine
PERLINO Michelle

DORE ROQUETA Valérie
SCUDIER Jéréme
ARRIBERT-NARCES Bernard
PEZET Jules

MERENDA Carlo
MENNESSON Laure
PICQUIER Julie

VAN HECKE Christian
SALVI Roland

REYPIN Christine
BOCQUERET Loic
NADAUD Nicolas
GOUDOU Denis

DENNU Sylviane

Nat

Voiture

Alpine Renault A110
Volkswagen Golf GTI
Lancia Delta Intégrale
Porsche 911 RS

BMW 325I

Porsche 911 SC

Renault 5 GT Turbo

Fiat 131 Racing

Peugeot 504 Coupe V6
BMW 325 |

Volkswagen Golf GTI
Fiat 124 Abarth

Porsche 911

Volkswagen Golf
Porsche 911

Porsche 911 Carrera RS
Ford Escort RS2000
Porsche 911 Carrera
Porsche 911 Targa
Porsche 911 SC

Porsche 911 SC

Alfa Romeo Coupé Bertone 1750
Volvo 122 S

Lancia Fulvia HF 1.6
Lancia Stratos

Fiat 124 Abarth Rally
Mercedes 350 SLC

Ford Escort RS 2000
Ford Escort RS 2000 Mk1
BMW M3

Alfa Romeo Giulia GTV 2000
BMW 325I

Citroén DS21

Honda Civic

Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTV
Renault RS

Opel Kadett GTE

Alpine Renault A310

Ford Escort

Alpine Renault A110 1600S
Alpine Renault A110
Mercedes 230 SL

Rover MG MGA

Renault Dauphine 1093
Porsche 911

Lancia Fullvia

Lancia Flavia Coupé 1,8
BMW 2002

Renault 5 Alpine

Peugeot 205 GTI 1900
Triumph GT6 MK3

Fiat 128 Rally

Renault R5 Alpine Turbo
Volkswagen Golf GTI
Autobianchi A112 Abarth
Innocenti Mini Cooper 1300
Morris Cooper S

Triumph TR3A

Saab 96

Morris Mini Cooper S
Austin Mini Cooper S MK2
Citroén 2CV

Année

1973
1980
1988
1974
1987
1982
1985
1980
1976
1986
1982
1973
1984
1981
1980
1976
1980

1972
1981
1977
1976
1967
1972
1974
1975
1972
1974
1975
1988
1973
1986
1967
1993
1966
1977
1977

1976
1973
1972
1975

1963
1970
1971
1966
1972
1981
1987
1971
1971
1982
1978
1979
1974
1968
1962
1966
1965
1969
1981
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1993
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2000
1600
2000
1397
2000
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1600
1565

1296
2200
1300
1800
1990
1396
1905
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1290
1397
1600
1050
1275
1275
1991

1293
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I=Moyenne Intermédiaire

B=Moyenne Basse

P=Petites Cylindrées

F=Equipage Féminin
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